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AMBER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
*�** CBSE AFFILIATION CODE 1130640 **** 

Designation 

Parents Teachers Association Committee Members 2024-25 

Chair Person (Principal) 

Vice Chairperson (Parent) 

Secretary (Vice Principal) 

Joint Secretary 1 (Parent) 

Joint Secretary 1 (Teacher) 

Parent Member - Nursery 

Sharda Education Society's 

www.amberinternationalschool.com 

Parent Member - JR.KG 

Parent Member - I 

Parent Member - SR.KG 

Parent Member - II 

Parent Member - III 

Parent Member - IV 

Parent Member - V 

Parent Member- VI 

Parent Member -VII 

Parent Member - IX 

Parent Member - VIII 

Parent Member - X 

Parent Member - XI 

Parent Member - XII 

Names 

Mrs. Preetika Das 

Mrs. Leena Das 

Mrs. Rameshwari Manjrekar 

Mrs. Smita Nair 

Mrs. Shahin Tabassum 

Mrs. Bhavana Shegle 

Mrs. Amee Panchal 

Mrs. Shristi Bhosale 

Mrs. Medha Desai 

Mrs. Surekha Bamanwad 

Mrs. Rohini Nagle 

Mrs. Sulakshana Nahata 

Mrs. Smita Nair 

Mr. Ritika Ghosh 

Mrs. Leela Kharayat 

Mrs. Pricilla D'souza 

Mr. Vishal Tirwadkar 

Mrs. Swapnasree Besta 

Mr. Surendra Nayak 

Mrs. Leena Das 

ST ERNAT 
Aff. Code: 1130640\ DSchooi Code:30571i/C 

700 

No 0 07 4 8 

E: principal.amber@gmail.com 

Contact No. 

85915 99843 

9930856585 

8452082562 

9359864946 

9752781874 

9768253761 

8980392487 

8425891117 

8169622906 

9860669506 

9890253496 

7276723175 

9359864946 

7003122910 

9892761973 

9867345176 

9029040759 

9510022579 

9776565684 

9930856585 

PREETAN DAS 
PRINCIPAL. 
A4BER TERMAYHON SCHO0. 

Next to Highland Park, Near TMC Water Tank, Dhokali, Thane (W), Maharashtra -400607 T:7304752314/7304387390/25453627125401090 
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