

## AMBER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

\*\*\* CBSE AFFILIATION CODE 1130640 \*\*\*

www.amberinternationalschool.com

## Parents Teachers Association Committee Members 2024-25

SR.No.	Designation	Names	Contact No.
1	Chair Person (Principal)	Mrs. Preetika Das	85915 99843
2	Vice Chairperson (Parent)	Mrs. Leena Das	9930856585
3	Secretary (Vice Principal)	Mrs. Rameshwari Manjrekar	8452082562
4	Joint Secretary 1 (Parent)	Mrs. Smita Nair	9359864946
5	Joint Secretary 1 (Teacher)	Mrs. Shahin Tabassum	9752781874

6	Parent Member - Nursery	Mrs. Bhavana Shegle	976825 <b>3761</b>
7	Parent Member - JR.KG	Mrs. Amee Panchal	8980392487
8	Parent Member - SR.KG	Mrs. Shristi Bhosale	8425891117
9	Parent Member - I	Mrs. Medha Desai	8169622906
10	Parent Member - II	Mrs. Surekha Bamanwad	9860669506
11	Parent Member - III	Mrs. Rohini Nagle	9890253496
12	Parent Member - IV	Mrs. Sulakshana Nahata	7276723175
13	Parent Member - V	Mrs. Smita Nair	9359864946
14	Parent Member - VI	Mr. Ritika Ghosh	7003122910
15	Parent Member - VII	Mrs. Leela Kharayat	9892761973
16	Parent Member - VIII	Mrs. Pricilla D'souza	9867345176
17	Parent Member - IX	Mr. Vishal Tirwadkar	9029040759
18	Parent Member - X	Mrs. Swapnasree Besta	9510022579
19	Parent Member - XI	Mr. Surendra Nayak	9776565684
20	Parent Member - XII	Mrs. Leena Das	9930856585



PREETIKA HITIN DAS
PRINCIPAL
AMBER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL